NATIONALE A 19-21 ANS GAM AN

Pos.

Nom

Nathan CAMILLERI

Mathis POURCHET

Mathieu DELAMARRE

Cleo CASCHILI

Club

ISTRES - ETOILE
GYMNIQUE
ISTRES
ENTRESSEN

TREMBLAY EN
FRANCE -
TREMBLAY
ATHLETIQUE CLUB
- Section
Gymnastique

FRANCONVILLE -
ALBONAISE
GYMNASTIQUE DE
FRANCONVILLE

BESANCON -
BESANCON GYM
LA SAINT CLAUDE

Score

Total
Diff.
Exé.

Bonif.
Pén.

Total
Diff.
Exé.

Bonif.
Pén.

Total
Diff.
Exé.

Bonif.
Pén.

Total
Diff.
Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

3

13.000
4.500
8.500
0.000
0.000
10.450
1.900
8.550
0.000
0.000
10.550
2.900
7.650
0.000
0.000
9.900
2.700
7.200
0.000
0.000

éTL
11.900
3.000
8.900
0.000
0.000
10.700
2400
8.600
0.000
0.300
11.000

\

12.250
3.600
8.750
0.000
0.100
12.500
3.600
8.900
0.000
0.000
12.600
3.600
9.000
0.000
0.000
12.450
3.600
8.850
0.000
0.000

Total

71.350

69.850

69.500

69.300



MONTOIR DE
BRETAGNE -
MONTOIR GYM

Noah LE CROM

MERIGNAC -
SPORT
ATHLETIQUE
MERIGNACAIS

Alexandre WACH

VIZILLE - AVANT
GARDE
GYMNIQUE
VIZILLE

Maél GENON-CATALOT

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Hugo POIREY

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

11.800
2.800
9.000
0.000
0.000
11.850
2.800
9.050
0.000
0.000
12.950
4.400
8.650
0.000
0.100
11.850
3.600
8.250
0.000
0.000

69.100

68.100

67.700

67.000



COURCOURONNES
-CLUB
OMNISPORTS DE
COURCOURONNES
GYM AUX AGRES

Ivann ISINGRINI

CHATEAU
LANDON - ETOILE
SPORTIVE
GYMNASTIQUE
CHATEAU
LANDON

Matthieu GOURTAY

COGNAC- LA

Matéo BROTIER COGNACAISE

BOULAZAC- LES
ENFANTS DE LA
DORDOGNE

Simon OSTERGAARD

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

11.400
3.500
7.900
0.000
0.000
10.700
2.900
7.800
0.000
0.000
10.950
2.300
8.650
0.000
0.000
11.150
2.600
8.550
0.000
0.000

66.650

66.500

66.300

65.900



VELIZY - GYM

Igor YUDENKOV AGRES VELIZY

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Theo KAPFER

NOISY-LE-GRAND
-NOISY LE
GRAND
GYMNASTIQUE

Noe LANGLOIS

BOURGES -
SOCIETE
MUNICIPALE DE
BOURGES
GYMNASTIQUE

Aaron COCHE

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

11.650
2.800
8.850
0.000
0.000
11.700
2.800
8.900
0.000
0.000
12.100
3.600
8.600
0.000
0.100
11.600
3.600
8.300
0.000
0.300

65.800

65.550

65.000

64.700



20

BESANCON -
BESANCON GYM
LA SAINT CLAUDE

Félicien ALBERT

CHAMPIGNY -
RED STAR CLUB
CHAMPIGNY
SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE

Noé COUSIN

AMBLAINVILLE -
Lucas LESAGE DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE

CHALONS EN
CHAMPAGNE - LA
RENAISSANCE

Samuel MARAT

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

11.750
3.400
8.350
0.000
0.000
11.450
3.800
7.650
0.000
0.000
11.650
3.900
71.750
0.000
0.000
11.950
3.400
8.550
0.000
0.000

9.900
2.400
7.800
0.000
0.300
11.200
2.800
8.700
0.000
0.300
11.000
2.800
8.300
0.000
0.100
11.500
2.800
8.700
0.000
0.000

11.100
2.300
8.800
0.000
0.000
11.000
3.300
7.700
0.000
0.000
10.550
3.000
7.550
0.000
0.000
9.400
2.000
7.400
0.000
0.000

64.500

64.350

62.450

62.300



22

23

24

BESANCON -
BESANCON GYM
LA SAINT CLAUDE

Gaspard ROBERT

MAURIN -
ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE DE

LATTES-MAURIN

Axel BOURDON

LA CELLE SAINT
CLOUD - LA CELLE
SAINT CLOUD
GYM

PIERRE JANVROT

SAINT MAUR DES
FOSSES - LAVIE
AU GRAND AIR DE
SAINT MAUR

Nicolas GIBIELLE

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

10.700
2.200
8.800
0.000
0.300
9.350
2.300
71.350
0.000
0.300
10.200
2.600
7.900
0.000
0.300
10.700
2.800
7.900
0.000
0.000

10.350
1.800
8.550
0.000
0.000

11.550
2.800
8.750
0.000
0.000
11.550
2.800
8.750
0.000
0.000
11.750
3.600
8.250
0.000
0.100

62.100

61.950

61.700

61.250



25

26

27

28

LYON - GYM LYON
METROPOLE
CHASSIEU LYON

Hugo MINN

NOISY-LE-GRAND
-NOISY LE
GRAND
GYMNASTIQUE

ENZO SANTOS DA SILVA

MONTOIR DE
BRETAGNE -
MONTOIR GYM

Mylan DUBREIL

NEUVILLE
S/SAONE -
NEUVILLE GYM

Nils COLLOMB

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

11.500
2.500
9.000
0.000
0.000
11.100
3.900
7.200
0.000
0.000
10.450
2.500
8.250
0.000
0.300
8.750
2.300
6.450
0.000
0.000

10.600
2.400
8.500
0.000
0.300
8.450
1.500
1.250
0.000
0.300
5.100
2.400
6.000
0.000
3.300
9.400
1.700
8.000
0.000
0.300

11.750
2.800
8.950
0.000
0.000
12.150
3.600
8.550
0.000
0.000
11.450
2.800
8.650
0.000
0.000
11.450
3.600
7.850
0.000
0.000

60.800

60.500

59.350

59.200



29

30

31

32

ST MEDARD EN
JALLES -
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ST
MEDARD EN
JALLES

Kim HERBIET

NOISY-LE-GRAND
-NOISY LE
GRAND
GYMNASTIQUE

Maxance ROY

ELBEUF -
NORMANDIE
REGROUPEMENT
GYMNIQUE

Gwendal SIMIAN

ELBEUF -
NORMANDIE
REGROUPEMENT
GYMNIQUE

Samuel COHEN

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

6.200
1.700
7.500
0.000
3.000
10.050
2.000
8.050
0.000
0.000
9.650
2.000
7.650
0.000
0.000
9.350
1.800
7.550
0.000
0.000

11.400
2.800
8.600
0.000
0.000
10.750
1.200
9.550
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

58.900

55.400

53.200

52.750



Total 0.000 7.900 10.150 0.000 12.300 10.200
Diff. 0.000 2.700 2.000 0.000 3.300 2.200
33 Leo NAVASSARTIAN PAR; SDE EP'\:\Q\QANT Exé. 0.000 5.200 8.450 0.000 8.900 8.000 40.550
Bonif. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.100 0.000
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 0.000 10.050 9.950 0.000 10.200 7.850
FRANCHEVILLE - Diff. 0.000 2.500 2.200 0.000 2.300 1.700
34 Nathan DURA GYM'DANS' Exé. 0.000 7.550 8.050 0.000 7.900 6.150 38.050
FRANCHEVILLE Bonif. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 0.000 1.400 8.900 9.600 0.000 0.000
Diff. 0.000 1.400 1.900 2.000 0.000 0.000
35 Léo GALOYER GEX - LA GEXOISE Exé. 0.000 3.000 7.300 7.900 0.000 0.000 19.900
Bonif. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Pén. 0.000 3.000 0.300 0.300 0.000 0.000




NATIONALE B 18 ANS ET PLUS GAM AN

Pos.

Nom

Louis FOURNIER

REMY SIPA

Antonin FORTIER

Thomas FOURNIER

Club

PARIS - EN AVANT
I DE PARIS

CHERBOURG
OCTEVILLE - CLUB
GYMNIQUE
CHERBOURGEOQIS

ERMONT - CLUB
GYMNIQUE
ERMONT

PARIS - EN AVANT
I DE PARIS

Score

Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Bonif.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Bonif.
Pén.
Total
Diff,
Exé.
Bonif.

Pén.

3

11.700
2.600
8.800
0.300
0.000

10.550

11.800
3.100
8.700
0.000
0.000
12.000
2.800
9.200
0.000
0.000
12.200
3.000
9.200
0.000
0.000
11.800
2.700
9.000

P
0

12.150
2.800
9.350
0.000
0.000
12.250
2.800
9.450
0.000
0.000
11.700
2.800
8.900
0.000
0.000
11.700
2.800
9.000
0.000

\
.

11.750
3.600
8.450
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
12.400
3.600
8.900
0.000

&
g

12.150
3.200
8.950
0.000
0.000
11.850
2.300
9.450

A

11.500
2.700
8.800
0.000
0.000
11.850
2.800
8.950

Total

71.900

71.200

69.400

68.300



BLAGNAC - ELAN
GYMNIQUE DE
BLAGNAC

Melvil HAREL

LE PORT - UNION
SPORTIVE
PORTOISE DE
GYMNASTIQUE ET
DU SPORT
ACROBATIQUE

Gaetan MOREL

ERMONT - CLUB
GYMNIQUE
ERMONT

Gaston PHILIPPE

FRESNOY LE
GRAND - LA
FRESNOYSIENNE

Fabien WIJATYK

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

11.650
2.800
8.950
0.000

10.300
1.800
8.500
0.000
0.000

11.700
2.800
8.900
0.000
0.000
11.850
2.800
9.050
0.000
0.000

12.150
3.200
8.950
0.000
0.000
10.700
2.300
8.300
0.100
0.000
11.100
2.900
8.200
0.000
0.000
11.700
2.300
9.300

68.200

68.100

68.100

68.000



RONCQ - UNION

Nathan GOMPEL SPORTIVE RONCQ

THAON LES
VOSGES -
Mathéo MAROTEL ENTENTE
SPORTIVE

THAONNAISE

MONTATAIRE -
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE

Benjamin DEREBERGUE

MARLY -
GYMNASTIQUE DE
MARLY AULNOY

Sylvain BAZILE

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

11.900
2.900
8.900

67.900

67.900

67.800

67.450



CUSSET - LA
FRANCAISE DE
CUSSET

Mathys DAUTRAIX

MAURIN -
ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE DE

LATTES-MAURIN

Sebastien UHL

ANTONY -
ASSOCIATION DE
LOISIRS
CULTURELLE ET
EDUCATIVE
ANTONY

Thomas SESCOUSSE

MUNSTER - LA

Kévin FABREGUE MUNSTERIENNE

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

67.250

67.200

67.200

67.150



20

Bastien DUGARDIN

Daniel FOURNIER

Gabriel DABSENCE

Alexis GUILLAUD

AMBLAINVILLE -
DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE

PARIS - EN AVANT
I DE PARIS

AULNAY SOUS
BOIS - LES AMIS
GYMNASTES
D'AULNAY /BOIS

VENISSIEUX -
CLUB MUNICIPAL
OMNISPORT
VENISSIEUX GYM

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

0.000
11.300
2.300
8.900
0.100
0.000
11.100
2.900
8.200
0.000
0.000
11.050
2.300
8.750
0.000
0.000

67.050

67.000

66.600

66.500



22

22

24

SAINT SAUVEUR
DE GIVRE EN MAI
- GIVRE EN MAI

Enguerrand PYPOPS

AMILLY - J3
SPORTS AMILLY
GYMNASTIQUE

Tristan DELAVEAU

PARIGNE
L'EVEQUE -
ETOILE
PARIGNEENNE

Lucien BRISSAULT

BELFORT -
Timeo TRINCKLIN BELFORT
GYMNASTIQUE

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

12.050
2.800
9.250
0.000
0.000
10.450
1.200
9.250
0.000
0.000
11.550
2.800
8.750
0.000
0.000
11.500
2.800
8.700
0.000
0.000

11.050
2.300
8.750
0.000
0.000
11.500
2.300

0.000
10.900
2.300
8.600
0.000
0.000
11.100
2.300
8.800
0.000
0.000

66.250

65.850

65.850

65.800



25

26

27

28

THAON LES
VOSGES -
Tom HOUILLON ENTENTE
SPORTIVE

THAONNAISE

CHERBOURG
OCTEVILLE - CLUB
GYMNIQUE
CHERBOURGEOQIS

Cedric LIOULT

ST-GILLES CROIX
DEVIE - LES
ALCYONS

Mathis PINI

MONTATAIRE -
ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE

Gauthier DELANNOY

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

10.050
1.800
8.350
0.000
0.100

11.900
3.600
8.600
0.000
0.300

10.800
1.200
9.500

65.700

65.600

65.400

65.150



28

28

28

28

Robin SICHERE

Victor DREUX

Neven MAKENGO JOTTERAND

Frangois GALARD

CHALONS EN
CHAMPAGNE - LA
RENAISSANCE

MARCQ EN
BAROEUL - LA
RENAISSANCE DE
MARCQ

AULNAY SOUS
BOIS - LES AMIS
GYMNASTES
D'AULNAY /BOIS

LAVAL - LAVAL
BOURNY GYM

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total

Diff.

Bonif.

Pén.

65.150

65.150

65.150

65.150



33

34

35

36

Romain LOUBOT

Pierre PHILIPPE

Quentin HURIEZ

Loan MARTINEZ

DIJON - DIJON
GYM

ERMONT - CLUB
GYMNIQUE
ERMONT

MARCQ EN
BAROEUL - LA
RENAISSANCE DE
MARCQ

OULLINS -
(ASCOL GYM

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

0.000
10.850
2.600
8.250
0.000
0.000
10.900
2.500
8.300

11.150
2.900
8.250
0.000
0.000
10.700
2.300
8.400
0.000
0.000
11.350
2.300
9.050
0.000
0.000
11.200
2.300
8.900
0.000
0.000

64.950

64.900

64.600

64.450



37

38

39

39

Ethan BERNICOT

Anthony HOUZET

Romain DELETTRE

Adrien VILLIE

STMEDARD EN
JALLES -
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ST
MEDARD EN
JALLES

MARCQ EN
BAROEUL - LA
RENAISSANCE DE
MARCQ

ERMONT - CLUB
GYMNIQUE
ERMONT

DIJON - DIJON
GYM

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

64.350

64.300

64.150

64.150



42

43

44

THAON LES
VOSGES -
Kenan CONSTANT ENTENTE
SPORTIVE

THAONNAISE

FRANCHEVILLE -
GYM'DANS'
FRANCHEVILLE

Thomas CADIER

DIJON - DIJON

Charly MOUCHON
any GYM

WITTENREIM -
MINES DES
POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

Raphael BLAISE

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

X€.

Bonif.

Pén.

12.050
2.800
9.250
0.000
0.000
10.250
2.800
1.750
0.000
0.300
10.900
2.000
8.900
0.000
0.000
10.550
2.000
8.550
0.000
0.000

64.000

63.600

63.500

63.450



45

46

47

43

SOTTEVILLE-LES-

Nicolas CURON-CAPNEGRE ROUEN - LA

SOTTEVILLAISE

ERMONT - CLUB
GYMNIQUE
ERMONT

Theo CHELAIN

PIERRELATTE -
ENTENTE
GYMNIQUE
PIERRELATTE

Alban SEVENIER

HENIN-
BEAUMONT -
HENIN GYM

Mathéo LALOUX

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

9.700

1.800

7.900

0.000

0.000

11.300
2.800

8.500

0.000

0.000

10.300
2.800

7.800

0.000

0.300
10.700
2.000

8.700

0.000

0.000

10.350
2.800
71.550
0.000
0.000
11.650
2.800
8.850
0.000
0.000
11.700
2.800
8.900
0.000
0.000
10.750
2.000
8.750
0.000
0.000

62.900

62.850

62.400

62.350



49

50

51

52

AMBLAINVILLE -

Clément DUBOIS DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE

REIMS -
ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE
REMOISE

Jérémy HUMBERT

ST NAZAIRE -
Saint-Nazaire
Olympic Sportif

Loann VAILLANT

SEGRE-ESS

Noah DUPONT SEGRE

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Bonif.

Pén.

10.400
3.000
71.700
0.000
0.300
11.700
3.200
8.500
0.000
0.000
10.650
3.400
1.250
0.000
0.000
11.700
3.300
8.400
0.000
0.000

0.000
10.250
1.800
8.350

10.500
1.200
9.300
0.000
0.000
9.150
2.000
71.450
0.000
0.300
10.050
2.800
1.250
0.000
0.000

62.000

61.400

61.200

61.050



52

54

55

55

MERIGNAC -
SPORT
ATHLETIQUE
MERIGNACAIS

EVAN DESTRAC

MARCQ EN
BAROEUL - LA
RENAISSANCE DE
MARCQ

Adrien SCHOUTHEER

REIMS -
ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE
REMOISE

Jason ABBES

VILLEURBANNE -
LA JEUNE FRANCE
DE
VILLEURBANNE

Thomas CHANEL

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

61.050

60.650

60.550

60.550



57

58

59

59

Solal LAVOIX

Nicolas GADEYNE

Romain HOUEL

Adam DELPECH

ANNECY - ANNECY
GYM

HALLUIN - UNION
HALLUINOISE DE
GYM ET DE
DANSE

VENISSIEUX -
CLUB MUNICIPAL
OMNISPORT
VENISSIEUX GYM

ST MEDARD EN
JALLES -
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ST
MEDARD EN
JALLES

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

X€.

Bonif.

Pén.

11.800
2.800
9.000
0.000
0.000
10.700
2.400
8.300
0.000
0.000
10.800
2.800
8.300
0.000
0.300
9.450
1.200
8.250
0.000
0.000

11.750
2.800
8.950
0.000
0.000
11.200
2.400
8.800
0.000
0.000
11.450
2.800
8.650
0.000
0.000
10.650
2.800
7.950
0.000
0.100

9.450
2.400
7.050
0.000
0.000
6.500
2.000
4.500
0.000
0.000
9.900
2.300
7.600
0.000
0.000
10.450
2.400
8.050
0.000
0.000

60.400

60.100

60.000

60.000



62

63

64

PUTEAUX -
SOCIETE
MUNICIPALE
PUTEAUX

Mikael TOKMATCHI

PARIS - EN AVANT

Eugene KESTENER I DE PARIS

TREMBLAY EN
FRANCE -
TREMBLAY
ATHLETIQUE CLUB
- Section
Gymnastique

David LAINS

ARGENTEUIL -
ARGENTEUIL
GYMNASTIQUE

Axel BESSOT

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

10.400
2.800
7.700
0.000

9.150
1.700
71.450
0.000
0.000
9.900
1.900
8.000
0.000
0.000
10.200
2.400
7.800
0.000
0.000
9.650
2.200
7.450
0.000
0.000

59.700

59.350

58.600

57.800



65

66

6/

68

CROIX - LA
PATRIOTE DE
CROIX

Antoine DUTOIT

HALLUIN - UNION
HALLUINOISE DE
GYM ET DE
DANSE

Azariyas MIGNEREY

MACON - MACON

Solhal DOYEN
o GYM

CROIX - LA
PATRIOTE DE
CROIX

Tanguy DUQUESNOY

Total
Diff,

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.
Total
Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

11.350
3.400
7.950
0.000
0.000
11.750
3.700
8.050
0.000
0.000
10.050
3.300
6.750
0.000
0.000
9.900
3.500
6.700
0.000
0.300

11.750
2.800
8.950
0.000
0.000
11.350
2.800
8.650
0.000
0.100
11.400
2.800
8.600
0.000
0.000
10.250
1.200
9.050
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
11.700
2.800
8.900
0.000
0.000
10.900
2.800
8.400
0.000
0.300
10.600
1.200
9.400
0.000
0.000

57.400

57.150

56.350

53.600



69

Fabien ROZE

Total

ARGENTEUIL - Dif.
ARGENTEUIL B,
GYMNASTIQUE o

Pén.

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

11.650
2.800
8.850
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

10.100
2.300
7.800
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

21.750



